	Meeting Agenda/Minutes



	Meeting Date:
	Wednesday July 17, 2013
	11am-12pm Eastern

	Meeting Title:
	Stage II

	Location:
	Telecon: 1-770-657-9270, code: 7485962
Webconnect: https://collaboration.fda.gov/stageii/

	Meeting Recorder
	Crystal Allard


	Attendees: 

	First Name
	Last Name
	Affiliation
	E-mail Address

	Crystal 
	Allard
	FDA
	Crystal.allard@fda.hhs.gov

	Michael 
	Brennan
	J&J
	MBrenna3@its.jnj.com

	Jay 
	Levine
	FDA
	Jonathan.levine@fda.hhs.gov

	Clyde
	Ulmer
	NCTR
	Clyde.Ulmer@fda.hhs.gov

	Armando 
	Oliva
	FDA
	Armando.oliva@fda.hhs.gov

	Bill 
	Friggle
	Sanofi
	william.friggle@sanofi.com

	Mead
	Walker
	Mead Walker Consulting
	dmead@comcast.net

	Ko
	Hon-Sum
	FDA
	Hon-sum.ko@fda.hhs.gov

	Bob
	Dainton
	Sanofi
	robert-EXT.dainton@sanofi.com.

	Michael 
	Jasper
	genzyme
	Michael.jasper@genzyme.com

	Julia 
	Zhang
	Sanofi
	Julia.zhang@sanofi.com

	David 
	Obenshain
	
	dobenshain@salamandra.net

	Diane 
	Wold
	
	

	Himanshu 
	Sud
	Rd2Rx
	himanshu@rd2rx.com

	Jacqueline 
	Bruner
	I4i
	jbruner@i4i.com

	Ken 
	Stevenson
	Ceutical labs
	kcstevenson@ceuticallabs.com


	Lisa 
	Vawter
	Sanofi
	Lisa.vawter@sanofi.com

	Ron 
	Celeste
	Thinspring
	ron.celeste@thinspring.com

	Elias
	Mazur
	CNI
	Elias.Mazur@fda.hhs.gov

	Irit 
	Reich
	CNI
	Irit.Reich@CNIPSLLC.COM

	Bindu
	Mandyam
	CNI
	Bindu.Mandyam@CNIPSLLC.COM

	Travis 
	Haney
	CNI
	Travis.haney@CNIPSLLC.Com

	Helena 
	Sviglin
	FDA
	Helena.sviglin@fda.hhs.gov

	Dave 
	Gemzik
	 Medidata Solutions
	dgemzik@mdsol.com

	Fred 
	Miller
	Regulatory Informatics Consulting
	miller.fred@gene.com
fred@reginfocon.com

	Gary 
	Walker
	quintiles
	gary.walker@quintiles.com

	Joan
	Affleck
	Sanofi
	Joan.affleck@sanofi.com

	Mitra 
	Rocca
	FDA
	Mitra.rocca@fda.hhs.gov

	Lise 
	Stevens
	FDA
	Lise.stevens@fda.hhs.gov

	Syed
	Haider
	FDA
	Syed.haider@fda.hhs.gov

	Igor 
	Altman
	
	

	Elizabeth
	Arnold
	
	


	STUDY DESIGN TESTING Experience

	Discussion Points
	· Bill Friggle - Sanofi 

	
	· Hon-Sum Ko – FDA/CDER/OND

	
	· Ken Cole Stevenson – Ceutical Labs

	
	· Michael Brennan – Johnson & Johnson


	Action Steps
	Responsible Party
	Description

	
	
	· 


	Next Meeting Date:
	July 31, 2013
	
	Time:
	11 am – 12 pm
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